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PROCLAMAZIONE - Martedi 25 Luglio 2023 ore 10,00
CANDIDATO
0702768
0708302

AIELLO ANTONINO PIO

1
BELLAVISTA SERENA
0687360

0685246

BONURA MARTA
4 | CALA’ ROSALIA
COSTANZA MIRIAM

5
6 | FARRAUTO GIOVANNA
VALENTINA
IPPOLITO ANGELA ROBERTA
700544

0703899

0701197

0725008

0695803

8§ | MARANO MARTINA
MILITELLO EMANUELE PIO

0697933

0704119

9
MUSCARELLA MARCO
0721275

10
PALAZZOLO MARIA

11
0699891

0705441
0686467

ROMANO SANDRA
ROSINGANNO ANTONINO

SCRIBANI ANDREA
VINCI GIORGIA ISABELLA

12

13

14
0659322

15

ZITO DOMENICO
F.TO IL COORDINATORE

16
Componenti: Prof. G. Avellone, Prof. G. Baiamonte, Prof.ssa A. Bonanno, Prof. F. Cacciabaudo, Prof. C
Prof. Rosario Schicchi

Presidente: R. Schicchi.
Costantino, Prof. A. Frenda, Dott. R. Gaglio, Prof. D. Planeta
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